Position

Manager

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Department

Him

Him

Him

Him

Him

Him

Him

Him

Him

Total Wages

$53,039

$28,029

$25,943

$24,151

$23,914

$17,605

$8,646

$7,685

$3,204



